
Phaltan

MDR 6

RR(VR)63

RR
(V

R)
61

535

530

545

52
5

550

520

525

525

520

9

1210

7

6

11

13

33

15

8

572/A

18

24

484

444/A

444/C

125

444/B

518

160

438

20

153

16

50

30

157

42

439

49

482

29

162

477

443

126

154

17

44

156

427

37

483

193

124

490

127

478

27

26

144

436

150
485

143

181

25

23

91

158

51

442

48
47

183

147

159

20

56

22

35

55

477

128

440

146

163

115

206

41

169

205

137

133

46

28

198

173

489

203

179

149

497

36

476

435

512

487

164

116

135

130

507

420

187

509

502498
513

185

517

39

194

53

186

161

184
167

138

501

152

140

122/B

54

430

448

112

40

422

478176

516

119

32

45

201

177

145

139

123

492

514

202
505

129

204/B

170

445

431

172

166

510

433

423

151

479

52

43

424

481480

148

175

38

426

491

132

425

486

141

171

192

174

195

449

182/B

121

220

134

183/C

120

34

142

168

421

165

221

182/A

204/A

449

180/A

435

136
508

434

196

188

21

437

506

110

515

495

155

493 504499494

178

503

199200

511

500

197

475

31

131

122/A

434

429

180/B

421

488

428

496

430

432

Sastewadi

Kambleshwar

Somanthali

Alagudewadi

Kumbleshwar Sangavi

Khunte

74°28'0"E

74°28'0"E

74°27'30"E

74°27'30"E

74°27'0"E

74°27'0"E

74°26'30"E

74°26'30"E

74°26'0"E

74°26'0"E

18
°3

'0"
N

18
°3

'0"
N

18
°2

'30
"N

18
°2

'30
"N

18
°2

'0"
N

18
°2

'0"
N

18
°1

'30
"N

18
°1

'30
"N

18
°1

'0"
N

18
°1

'0"
N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:8,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field w ork should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4D6E7c4oAISLUS CODE-
      657.14Area in Ha-

Dist-Satara,Taluka-Phaltan  (BM-85/04/15)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


